HORSEMAN'S CHALLENGE
TEAM CHALLENGE 2023
RESULTS

Place

Team Name

Team Members

Course Score

Course Time

Score/Time

Total Score

10 outta 10

Bella Ayers
Lorah Jacobson
Colton Bashor
Zoey Boos

43

4.1866

56

99

Team 7

Jacy Clarkson
Margaret Dickinson
Jadalynn Fraizer
Keira Bell

34

4.7975

52

86

Team 13

Avery Fails
Anna Ross
Jo Teter
Jodi Stoner

37

5.57

81

War Party Ranch

Mikah Wysocki
Keira Bell

Sierra Taylor
Madeline Wagner

32

4,945

48

80

wn

Kiana Creek Ranch

Melissa Marlow
Kelsey Wilson

Hannah Shutts
Andrea Slattery

39

5.5865

40

79

[=;]

Signature Equine

Tabitha Helland
Dan Holland
Molly Zimm
Teagan Vogelsang

39

6.009

36

75

Team 9

Melissa Wiseheart

Rosie Mitchell-Humiston

Jeanne Burdett
Laura Hoff

35

5.7888

32

67

Team 6

Shiloh Sarah

Beth Olson

Emma VanNorstrand
Mattea Miranda

38

6.2041

28

66

Half Ass

Jodi Stonner
Cade Anderson
David Coates
Jo Teter

41

6.3381

24

65

Mobody Cares

Hope Bondurant
Jordan Miner
Starr Baxter
Mandy McCormick

32

6.7107

20

52

Splash and the Ladies

476 Anna Bajaj

445 Kelly Abrahams
466 Nathan Shutts
462 Elizabeth Pallardy

34

10.0713

12

46

Horse Mountain Dream Riders

438 Paige Burnham
448 Trisha Hansen
449 Clara Hansen
439 Leiah Burnham

27

7.556

16

43

Manely Unstable

464 Katelyn Robinson
472 Brianna Tucker
463 Morgan ReWerts
450 Alexandra Hart

29

11.6853

37

NW]ONAL
ESTERN

s cenlura




