HORSEMAN'S CHALLENGE TEAM CHALLENGE 2023 RESULTS

Place	Team Name	Team Members	Course Score	Course Time	Score/Time	Total Score
1	10 outta 10	Bella Ayers Lorah Jacobson Colton Bashor Zoey Boos	43	4.1866	56	99
	Team 7	Jacy Clarkson Margaret Dickinson Jadalynn Fraizer Keira Bell	34	4.7975	52	86
	Team 13	Avery Fails Anna Ross Jo Teter Jodi Stoner	37	5.57	44	81
	War Party Ranch	Mikah Wysocki Keira Bell Sierra Taylor Madeline Wagner	32	4.945	48	
		Melissa Marlow Kelsey Wilson Hannah Shutts				
10	Kiana Creek Ranch Signature Equine	Andrea Slattery Tabitha Holland Dan Holland Molly Zimm Teagan Vogelsang	39	5.5865	36	
0	Team 9	Melissa Wiseheart Rosie Mitchell-Humiston Jeanne Burdett Laura Hoff	35	5.7888	32	67
	Team 6	Shiloh Sarah Beth Olson Emma VanNorstrand Mattea Miranda	38	6.2041	28	66
	Half Ass	Jodi Stonner Cade Anderson David Coates Jo Teter	41	6.3381	24	65
	Nobody Cares	Hope Bondurant Jordan Miner Starr Baxter Mandy McCormick	32	6.7107	20	52
	Splash and the Ladies	476 Anna Bajaj 445 Kelly Abrahams 466 Nathan Shutts 462 Elizabeth Pallardy	34	10.0713	12	
	Horse Mountain Dream Riders	438 Paige Burnham 448 Trisha Hansen 449 Clara Hansen 439 Leiah Burnham	27	7.556	16	43
	Manely Unstable	464 Katelyn Robinson 472 Brianna Tucker 463 Morgan ReWerts 450 Alexandra Hart	29	11.6853	8	37

